UK Head Office
Whitecroft Lighting Ltd
Burlington Street
Ashton-Under-Lyne
Lancashire OL7 0AX
T +44 (0)161 330 6811
F +44 (0)161 331 5855

	 -10% uplight and 90% downlight
•	 4000K ‘cool’ white LEDs
Order Codes
Light output ratio 10% up 90% down
Low output	 DALI	 3hr Emergency
1200mm, 2800 lumens (24W)	 LN12Y91W	 LN12Y91WEM
1500mm, 3500 lumens (29W)	 LN15Y91W	 LN15Y91WEM
1800mm, 4200 lumens (35W)	 LN18Y91W	 LN18Y91WEM
High output 	 DALI 	 3hr Emergency
1200mm, 3800 lumens (32W)	 LN12Y92W	 LN12Y92WEM
1500mm, 4750 lumens (40W)	 LN15Y92W	 LN15Y92WEM
1800mm, 5700 lumens (48W)	 LN18Y92W	 LN18Y92WEM
Accessories
Suspension kit, up to 1.5m drop		  LNSUSKIT1
Suspension kit, up to 3m drop		  LNSUSKIT3
Continuous mount kit		  LNCMOKIT
End cap kit, white		  LNECW
300mm infill, white		  LN3INFW
600mm infill, white		  LN6INFW
900mm infill, white		  LN9INFW
1200mm infill, white		  LN12INFW
1500mm infill, white		  LN15INFW
Options
SILVER FINISH	 Replace W with S	 i.e. LN12Y91S
70/30 LIGHT DISTRIBUTION	 Replace 9 with 7	 i.e. LN12Y71W
COMEPS	 Add suffix EP	 i.e. LN12Y91WEP
COMD1	 Add Q1 before Y	 i.e. LN15Q1Y91W
COM4 (Standalone only)	 Add Q4 before Y	 i.e. LN15Q4Y91W
LED Performance
Colour Temp	 Ra (CRI)	 Life Expectancy	 Colour Consistency